Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
CellAdvisor™
JD785B Base Station Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Cable and Antenna Analyzer: 5 MHz to 6 GHz
Power Meter: 10 MHz to 8 GHz
Speciication* Conditions
JD785B speciications apply under these conditions:

CellAdvisor JD785B Base Station Analyzer
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard CellAdvisor Base Station Analyzer
9 kHz to 8 GHz spectrum analyzer
5 MHz to 6 GHz cable and antenna analyzer1
10 MHz to 8 GHz RF power meter (internal mode)
JD785B1
Options
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD785B use the designation JD785BU before the respective last three-
digit option number.
2-port transmission measurement2 JD785B001
Bias-tee3 JD785B002
High-power CW signal generator JD785B003
Optical hardware4 JD785B008
GPS receiver, and antenna JD785B010
Interference analyzer6,7 JD785B011
Channel scanner JD785B012
Bluetooth connectivity5 JD785B013
cdmaOne/cdma2000 analyzer JD785B020
EV-DO analyzer8 JD785B021
GSM/GPRS/EDGE analyzer JD785B022
WCDMA/HSPA+ analyzer JD785B023
TD-SCDMA analyzer JD785B025
Mobile WiMAX analyzer JD785B026
LTE - FDD analyzer JD785B028
LTE - TDD analyzer JD785B029
LTE Advanced - FDD analyzer9 JD785B030
LTE Advanced - TDD analyzer10 JD785B031
cdmaOne/cdma2000 OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B040
EV-DO OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B041
GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B042
WCDMA/HSPA+ OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B043
TD-SCDMA OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B045
LTE — FDD OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B048
LTE — TDD OTA analyzer7,11 JD785B049
RFoCPRI 614 Mbps and 1.2 Gbps Interference analyzer18 JD785B060
RFoCPRI 2.4 Gbps interference analyzer18 JD785B061
RFoCPRI 3.1 Gbps interference analyzer18 JD785B062
RFoCPRI 4.9 Gbps interference analyzer18 JD785B063
RFoCPRI 6.1 Gbps interference analyzer18 JD785B064
RFoCPRI 9.8 Gbps interference analyzer18 JD785B065
Standard Accessories
AC/DC power adapter12 G710550326
Cross LAN cable (1.5 m)12 G710550335
USB A to B cable (1.8 m)12 GC73050515
>1 GB USB memory12 GC72450518
Rechargeable lithium ion battery12 G710550325
Automotive cigarette lighter 12 V DC adapter12 G710550323
Stylus pen12 G710550316
Optional Calibration Kits
Y-calibration kit, Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050509
Y-calibration kit DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050510
Dual port Type-N 6 GHz calibration kit JD78050507
Dual port DIN 6 GHz calibration kit JD78050508
Description Part Number
Optional RF Cables
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m G700050530
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f ), 1.5 m G700050531

Asia Paciic Tel: +852 2892 0990 Fax: +852 2892 0770
EMEA Tel: +49 7121 86 2222 Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Ordering Information (continued)
Description Part Number
Optional RF Adapters
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f ) DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω G700050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f ), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f ) to Type-N(f ), DC to 18 GHz 50 Ω G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f ) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f ) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050578
Adapter DIN(f ) to DIN(f ), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 Ω G700050580
Adapter N(m) to QMA(f ), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050581
Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050582
Optional Miscellaneous
Soft carrying case JD74050341
Hard carrying case JD71050342
Hard carrying case with wheels JD70050342